
Landesmeisterschaft LGA 2007 in Nenzing

Rangliste

Jungschützen

1. Reisch Viktoria 385

2. Grabherr David 383

3. Jochum Marco 377

4. Salzgeber Nadine 375

5. Reisch Tobias 374

6. Riedmann Elke 373

7. Dingler Christoph 373

8. Schädler Julian 359

9. Brändle Lisa 358

10. Maier Nicole 351

11. Salzgeber Manuel 340

Junioren

1. Balter Martin 391

2. Felder Michael 374

Frauen

1. Hehle Birgit 497,5

2. Rabenreiter Sandra 495,5

3. Scheibenstock Angelika 492,8

4. Feuerstein Herlinde 492.7

5. Kienberger Annemie 492

6. Strolz Monika 491,9

7. Engender Anna 489,5

8. Müller Rosmarie 390

9. Burtscher Janine 389

10. Metzler Silvia 388

11. Bauer Bettina 388

12. Kolisch Andrea 388

13. Breuss Ruth 386

14. Walder Monika 386

15. Ess Irene 386

16. Bechter Karin 384

17. Mähr Hildegard 384

18. Lang Theresia 383

19. Geiger Johanna 383

20. Dietinger Marlene 383

21. Willam Marlies 382

22. Lins Renate 381

23. Hartmann Monika 381

24. Raneburger Rosmarie 380

25. Immler Sabrina 379

26. Fend Sandra 369

27. Bechter Ilse 369



Männer

1. Strolz Reinhard 497,5

2. Ströhle Gotthard 496,9

3. Lins Edi 496,4

4. Puschnigg Daniel 496

5. Mündle Toni 495,4

6. Burtscher Klaus 493,4

7. Fleisch Günter 488,7

8. Alber Ewald 488,2

9. Walser Daniel 391

10. Tomaselli Christian 391

11. Fleisch Michael 391

12. Egretzberger Rudi 390

13. Sutterlüty Armin 390

14. Müller Helmut 390

15. Scap Roland 389

16. Schnetzer Markus 388

17. Bauer Markus 388

18. Metzler Lukas 387

19. Dietinger Bernd 386

20. Hopfner Markus 386

21. Bologna Andreas 386

22. Ponudic Hardy 386

23. Fink Thomas 384

24. Waldner Karlheinz 383

25. Fend Wolfgang 383

26. Bereuter Martin 382

27. Alber Alois 382

28. Kleber Kaspar 381

29. Sieber Harald 380

30. Leherbauer Christian 379

31. Winder Peter 376

32. Mähr Ludwig 374

33. Bahl Ludwig 373

34. Diem Klaus 373

35. Puschnigg Martin 373

36. Schedler Harald 372

37. Aberer Klaus 368

38. Lang Rene 366

39. Meusburger Wolfgang 366

40. Bereuter Bernhard 361

Senioren I

1. Feuerstein Arnold 395

2. Wetzle Elmar 390

3. Sonderegger Hubert 390

4. Schwerzler Herlinde 390

5. Märk Manfred 389

6. Raich Walter 388

7. Oberhauser Josef 387

8. Ratz Franz 386

9. Orsingher Andreas 384

10. Ströhle Martin 384



11. Schmidinger Herbert 383

12. Gisinger Reinhard 383

13. Zwerger Guntram 382

14. Ratz Gabi 382

15. Grätzner Peter 382

16. Vögel Andreas 382

17. Sonnweber Herbert 381

18. Feuerstein Hubert 379

19. Heidenegger Aneliese 378

20. Winder Franz 377

21. Rundl Egon 377

22. Ulmer Thomas 377

23. Haller Rupert 376

24. Kofler Konrad 375

25. Cäsar Karlheinz 372

26. Steiner Lorenz 372

27. Ulmer Marieta 370

28. Simons Johannes 369

29. Eller Josef 364

30. Zengerle Johann 362

31. Zengerle Alfred 361

32. Galehr Doris 361

33. Biela Ewald 359

34. Wachter Josef 324

Senioren II

1. Waldner Edwin 393

2. Sturm Hermann 392

3. Ammann Adolf 390

4. Erne Ida 389

5. Künzler Leo 387

6. Schmidiger Rudel 385

7. Schenk Ralf 385

8. Sutterlüty Siegfried 385

9. Wild Renate 384

10. Macek Georg 384

11. Amann Traudl 383

12. Meier Raimund 383

13. Innhofer Adi 381

14. Wehinger Horst 378

15. Meusburger Hartwig 377

16. Lechner Alois 377

17. Allgäuer Franz 376

18. Schimper Arnold 374

19. Bugelnig Rudolf 374

20. Gorbach Walter 370

21. Scalet Ernst 370

22. Endrich Armin 368

Senioren III

1. Huber Reinhold 299

2. Groß Arnold 298

3. Steurer Hubert 297



4. Vallaster Franz 297

5. Roth Rudi 296

6. Lessmann Walter 294

7. Thurner Ludwig 294

8. Wörz Hans 293

9. Schneider Gebhard 293

10. Eiler Heinrich 293

11. Fend Ernst 292

12. Kohler Josef 292

13. Oberholzer Hugo 291

14. Mathies Christian 291

15. Madertoner Peter 291

16. Girardi Alfred 290

17. Mohr Werner 288

18. Mischitz Walter 288

19. Winkel Luise 285

20. Madlener Karl 284

21. Sutter Walter 282

22. Müller Siegmund 279

23. Winkel Karl 274

24. Türtscher August 264

25. Weber Heinrich 264

Versehrte

1 Meusburger Petra 279



Landesmeisterschaft LGA 2007 in Nenzing

Mannschaften

Jungschützen

1. USG Altach

Grabherr David 383

Salzgeber Nadine 375

Schädler Julian 359

Gesamt 1117

2. SG Frastanz 2

Reisch Viktoria 385

Riedmann Elke 373

Maier Nicole 351

Gesamt 1109 / 

Frauen

1. SSV Schwarzenberg

Feuerstein Herlinde 392

Metzler Silvia 388

Lang Theresia 383

Gesamt 1163 / 296

2. SG Nenzing 1

Scheibenstock Angelika 392

Mähr Hildegard 384

Geiger Johanna 383

Gesamt 1159 / 289

3. USG Hard

Bauer Bettina 388

Walder Monika 386

Immler Sabrina 379

Gesamt 1153 / 290

USG Altenstadt 1 1153 / 290

5. USG Wolfurt 1148 / 286

6. USG Altenstadt 2 1122 / 270

Männer

1. SG Satteins

Lins Edi 395

Rabenreiter Sandra 395

Mündle Toni 393

Gesamt 1183 / 298

2. SG Nenzing 2

Burtscher Klaus 392

Tomaselli Christian 391



Scap Roland 389

Gesamt 1172 / 291

3. USG Gisingern 1

Puschnigg Daniel 395

Burtscher Janine 389

Dietinger Bernd 386

Gesamt 1170 / 296

4. USG Andelsbuch 1168 / 292

5. SG Frastanz 1 1167 /292

6. ESV Feldkirch 1166 / 291

7. SG Götzis 1165 /291

8. USG Doren 1165 / 290

9. USG Hard 1160 / 289

10. SG Montafon 1157 / 285

11. USG Höchst 1 1151 / 286

12. USG Alberschwende 1 1145 / 282

13. USG Egg1 1141 / 291

14. USG Alberschwende 3 1134 / 289

15. USG Bizau 1113 / 277

16. USG Alberschwende 2 759 / 192

17. KB-SV-Gaschurn 375 / 92

Senioren I

1. USG Egg 3

Feuerstein Arnold 395

Oberhauser Josef 387

Schmidinger Herbert 383

Gesamt 1165 /290

2. USG Vorkloster

Schwerzler Herlinde 390

Grätzner Peter 382

Simons Johannes 369

Gesamt 1141 / 284

3. USG Gisingen 3

Sonderegger Hubert 390

Allgäuer Franz 376

Schimper Arnold 374

Gesamt 1140 / 283

4. SG Nenzing 3 1134 / 285

5. SG Hohenweiler 1132 / 280

6. SV Hörbranz 1126 / 282

7. USG Alberschwende 4 1113 / 290

Senioren II

1. USG Egg 2

Waldner Edwin 393

Sutterlüty Siegfried 385

Schmidinger Rudel 385

Gesamt 1163 / 290

2. USG Gisingen 2



Sturm Hermann 392

Schenk Ralf 385

Meier Raimund 383

Gesamt 1160 / 291

Senioren III

1. USG Dornbirn

Eiler Heinrich 293

Oberholzer Hugo 291

Mohr Werner 288

Gesamt 872 / 291

2. USG Höchst

Madertoner Peter 291

Girardi Alfred 290

Mischitz Walter 288

Gesamt 869 / 288

3. USG Koblach

Fend Ernst 292

Madlener Karl 284

Türtscher August 264

Gesamt 840 / 286


